
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

44 

7 

21 

1 

36 

89 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Priit REBANE 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Siim TILLEMANN 

Jüri AZAROV 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:10.201 

4:11.833 

4:12.471 

4:15.714 

4:18.497 

4:20.548 

Diff 

1.632 

2.270 

5.513 

8.296 

10.347 

Gap 

1.632 

0.638 

3.243 

2.783 

2.051 

In Lap 

5 

2 

3 

5 

6 

4 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Kiil Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Ford Fiesta 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Volvo C-30 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW E36 Compact 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Points 

9 

6 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.632 

Avg. Speed 

80.287 

Best Lap Tm 

39.706 

Best Speed 

84.320 

Best Lap by 

44 - Marko MURU 

Printed: 20/05/2023 15:51:56 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2023 

TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:45:51 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

20/05/2023 16:50 


